Planning Board Application Due Dates 201 6;”3_;3

Meeting Date

Tuesday September 13, 2016
Tuesday September 27, 2016
Tuesday October 11, 2016
Monday October 24, 2016
Tuesday November 8, 2016
Tuesday November 22, 2016

Tuesday December 13, 2016

Application Due Date

Friday August 17, 2016
Friday September 2, 2016
Friday September 16, 2016
Friday September 30, 2016
Friday October 14, 2016
Friday October 28, 2016

Friday November 18, 2016

* Approval Not Required (ANR) Plans are due one week before the Planning Board

hearing night.



